available, and file a summary annually with members. 

Annual summaries of losses or damages to equipment shall be reported to the Executive Committee by 
the Executive Director. (Amended 11.09.2018) 

Assets with a life of three (3) or more years and a value of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500) or 
more shall be inventoried. (Amended 12.8.2017)  

Capital assets valued at equal or greater than Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000) shall be capitalized and 
depreciated 

13. Insurance 
Insurance shall be carried on ACES property to protect the investment and interest of the Executive